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Position

Director Of Finance
Controller

General Services Manager
Senior Financial Analyst
Revenue Services Manager
Senior Accountant
Accountant

Accountant

Management Analyst
Executive Secretary
General Services Coordinator
Account Services Rep I/II
Purchasing Assistant
Account Services Rep I/II
Account Services Rep I/II
Account Services Rep I/II
Receptionist Clerk
Account Service Rep |
Administrative Clerk |
Warehouse Assistant
Account Services Rep /Il

Account Service Rep |

Other Positions Held City

Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach
Manhattan Beach

Department Total Wages
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$200,264
$178,246
$137,523
$113,808
$106,326
$100,141
$83,897
$82,873
$82,443
$79,234
$75,817
$73,114
$69,428
$65,924
$65,579
$65,052
$58,649
$54,249
$33,181
$11,586
$9,162
$5,259



